CIRCUITO SEST SENAT DE CAMINHADA E CORRIDA DE RUA 2017
ETAPA CRICIUMA
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Numero
148
59
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260
340
323
245
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216
228
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229
271
322
185
197
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Nome

MARIA DE FATIMA MAXIMIANO
DALVA MENDES DE FAVERI

HILDO DE SOUZA SANTANA
CARLOS DA LUZ

LUIZ CARLOS MENEZES FLORISBAL
ACACIO MARTINS JUNIOR

JOAO DE OLIVEIRA

SEVERINO DA SILVA

ANTONIO IDALENCIO

RAFAELA CARGNIN

JULIANI TEZZA DE COSTA
VANESSA CARDOSO FIGUEIRA
SABRINA RAMOS RODRIGUES
IZOLETE CIPRIANO DARABAS
ANDREZA BERTO VIANA CARDOSO
GESSICA DA SILVA SERAFIM
RITENCNILIDT

JULIANA CARDOSO PAGANI

TAIS COLOMBO PIZZONI

SOLANGE MENDES CALEGARI
SUELEM MENDES CALEGARI
MARIA APARECIDA CABREIRA
MACINI ETE

JAMILI TRENTO

SILVANA MARIA PEROVANO DE

NI N/EIDA

MIRIAN PIERINI PREIS

ELAINE CRISTINA MARCELINO

K ANIADEKI

FERNANDA BISCARO DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNA CIZESKI CORREIA
FERNANDA BURIGO

LETICIA GONCALVES BORGES
SABRINA BECKER CANARIN FELICIO
ANDREIA DE SOUZA

BRUNA SERAFIM DE SANTANA
ANGELA PIUCO RONCONI GHISLERI
BRUNA MAFEI DE OLIVEIRA
SANDRA TRAMONTIN

ROZILENE GONCALVES COELHO
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Tempo

00:31:03
00:38:12
00:21:30
00:26:22
00:30:27
00:30:37
00:30:49
00:32:40
00:40:05
00:22:57
00:23:46
00:23:59
00:24:33
00:24:47
00:24:50
00:26:20
00:26:30
00:26:31
00:27:18
00:27:18
00:27:22
00:27:37
00:27:37
00:27:38
00:27:46
00:27:51
00:27:55
00:27:57
00:28:05
00:28:14
00:28:24
00:28:29
00:28:34
00:28:37
00:28:43
00:28:58
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FRANCIELI HACK

ANDRESSA APARECIDA SOMARIVA
MARIA LAURA DE CARVALHO LEVATTI
LEILA GUMISSON TIEDE

JUSSUMARA FRANCIELE MICHILIN
ANGELA CARRADORE CORAL
MARINETE ZISINIO SACON
ALESSANDRA GHISLANDI MONDARDO
ERIKA RIBEIRO FARIAS

CARLA ANDREA PERITO MARTINS
SIMONE REMOR OLIVIO CABRAL
THAINARA DAGANI PIVA

KENIFER JANAINA JABOINSKI DE
eNII7A

ANA CARLA CADORIN DAMAZIO

LEILA PATRICIO ADRIANO

MARIA MADALENA DE JESUS FERREIRA
TAISE VIEIRA ZACHOHESKI DOMICIANO
MARY HELLEN SIVA TORRES
ANGELA CASTAGNA

ALINE TEZA

GRAZIELE BAESSO

MARLI FELISBERTO DA SILVA

ANA PAULA GULART BITTENCOURT
BRUNA NUNES ROSA

RITA DE CASSIA PAGANI DE OLIVEIRA
LIDIANE RONCHI MORETTO

VIVIANE ROCHA DAGOSTIM CONTI
CRISTIANE DA ROSA ALBINO
JESSICA SCHMID PADILHA

MARIA HELENA REUS

JULIANA MARTINS FERNANDES
CLARISSE CARDOSO TEIXEIRA

TAISE VUOLO DAL MOLIN

JANA BERTAN

MARILEIDE DOS SANTOS BOSA
MOANA VALADARES DE OLIVEIRA
MICHELLA BROGNI MARCELLO
ZALAINE DE SOUZA FERNANDES
JANAINA VENTURA MOTTA

DANIELA CANONICA ELIAS

MARIA ENIZETTE DE MORAES
ROSIMERI APARECIDA JOAO
AMANDA GHELLERE DANIEL
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JULIANA LIMA PATRICIO
BARBARA DE FREITAS

SANIA PEREIRA DA SILVA DELUCA
CLAUDIOMAR RODRIGUES
JUCEMAR RODRIGUES

ROMEU CORREA DUARTE
LORENZZO DAMASIO CERON
PAULO DA LUZ

MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA

JULIANO BELMIRO SILVANO
PAULO CEZAR BUZANELO

IVAN CIPRIANO DARABAS

MURIEL MARTINHAGO PANDINI
HEVERTON BUSSOLO WIGGERS
EDSON RAIMUNDO

ANTONIO ANTENOR LEMOS
LUCIANO DANIEL DOS SANTOS CRUZ
FABIANO BARDINI

ALFREDO KAIQUE MARRA TRAMA
MATEUS MENDES

SANDRO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
RONALDO MACHADO

ROBERTO SVALDI

CESAR IVAN DA ROCHA VIANA
FELIPE BOAVA FREDERICO

LUIS FILIPE BONETTI

ALAN MAX BIAZOTO

PAULO ROBERTO PERICO PIROLLA
RAMON FRANCIONI INACIO
LEANDRO MAFEI DE OLIVEIRA
VITORIO DARABAS

WELLTON NUNES DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO DOS SANTOS MANARIM
THIAGO RODRIGUES LODETTI
MURILO KOZUCHOVSKI FERREIRA
ROGER PATRICIO DELA BRUNA
RAMON ROMAGNA PETERLE
JARDERSON PERICO
CHRISTIANO RIBEIRO

ANDRE DE LUCA DE BEM
EDUARDO SIMAO SILVA
MATHEUS CITTADIN

EDESIO HONORATO GUISONI
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DOUGLAS SERAFIM RABELO
DOUGLAS MANENTI GUIDI
TIAGO LUIZ KUSTER

TIAGO DA SILVA

JORGE JOSE BOCHANOSKI
ELTON VIDAL

GUILHERME SCARDUELLI ANTUNES
ROGERIO MAFIOLETTI FELICIO
VITOR MILAK ALVES

TULIO AMBONI FIGUEIREDO
LUCIANO GUIDI MILIOLI
LEANDRO EZEQUIEL ESPANHOL
FELIPE DA ROSA

ROGERIO DE SA

ALFREDO LIMA NETO

FILIPPE SPILLERE VIEIRA
SANDRO CORREA

ALEXANDRE DE MENECH
MARILDO JOSE DE VASCONCELOS
MARIANO MATIOLA

LUAN CESAR LAURINDO

DILNEI DAMIAN LUIZ

FABIANO PACHECO DAMASIO
LUCAS FOGACA DE SOUSA
FABRICIO FRANCESCONI FRANCISCO
AMILTON DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
JAIR TEIXEIRA

GEOVANI OLIVEIRA BITTENCOURT DA
EXQIF\,’\ICIO DEMETRIO

ANDRE LUIZ LAURINDO MILIOLI
EDER CARDOZO

PATRICK CARDOSO

SAMUEL DUARTE MENDES
RAFAEL GERMANN HENDLER
MARCOS RENATO TEIXEIRA
WILLIAM LOPES TEIXEIRA

ALEX DE BONA

FABIO MIGUEL

WERNER VARGAS TEIXEIRA
FERNANDO DA ROSA BRANCO
FILIPI LUIZ DUARTE

KLAUS ERLEMANN

ANDREO GRASSI
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282
925
338
950
584
807
722
552
898
808
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661
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384
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849
750
357
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386
443
455
901
723
634
848
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709
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MARCOS COSCODAI

ANGELO HENRIQUE MARCON DARELA
TOBIAS BORGES LEMOS

EMERSON BALTAZAR DA LUZ

GISELE GOMES HELODORO BRESSAN
RENATA DOS SANTOS

MANUELA IZIDORIO ELIAS ALEXANDRE
FERNANDA RODRIGUES FERNANDES
VANESSA CZERWINSKI FERREIRA
RENATA SARTOR

LUZIANE CRECENCIO

JOSELAINE PATRICIA RODOVANSKI
ROBERTA FERNANDES MACARINI
CRISTIANE RODRIGUES ZEFERINO DA
;;\I/IXII\\IDA OVIDIO SILVEIRA

DEBORA BERTAN GUOLLO

LUCIMARA MARIA DE SOUZA MIRANDA
SANDRA DE MENECH

MARIELI CARDOSO DA SILVA DAMIAN
ADRIANA CONSONI CORREA DE
AQQIINCAN

MARCIA RAMOS

JOSIANE DE OLIVEIRA

FRANCIELE B. RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
ELIETE NUNES GARCIA

LARA PAES MEDEIROS

SARITA BERNARDO FERNANDES DE
XDEII:{,I;\NA VIEIRA VIANA

ANELIZE JULIO MARTINS

ANA NAZARO

SUNAMITA DE SIQUEIRA DA SILVA
CAMILA DAROS DE MELO

CRISTIANE PIRES DE MORAES
FERNANDA AUGUSTO CATANEO

ANA PAULA DE AGUIAR

CLAUZETE MARIA ESTEVAM
CRISTIANE STARCK FERMINO AGUIRRA
VERA LUCIA ELIAS MEDEIROS
MARCEL LUIZ SOUZA DA SILVA
JHONAS CARDOSO FORTUNATO
PETTRIN MIRANDA SOUZA

BRUNO SALVAN

LUIZ EDUARDO DA SILVA

LUIZ HENRIQUE ANTUNES
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00:36:17
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00:39:20
00:27:29
00:28:57
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00:31:12
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554
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FERNANDO NATALINO MACIEL
VANDERSON MIRANDA FELICIO
ROBSON SOUZA DA SILVA

JULIO CESAR MONDARDO

JOAO HENRIQUE GIUSTI PAES PEREIRA
JOAO ANTONIO DALLO GOMES
MARCOS SCOTTI DAROS

ADSON LUIZ DA SILVA

FELIPE RONSANI MARTINS

JACHSON MIRANDA

FABRICIO DOMICIANO GRASSI
PEDRO PABLO NICHELE SOLARI
DIEGO VIEIRA DA SILVA

SERGIO THORELL

ADRIEL ANIBAL

EVERTON DAMIAN LUIZ

JORGE ALBERTO RODRIGUES MARTINS
GABRIEL CAMPOS SALVADOR
ROMERITO DE MELO

TIAGO BITTENCOURT DOS SANTOS
JOHN LENNON RODRIGUES DOMICIANO
JORGE LUIZ DOS PASSOS JUNIOR
FABRICIO DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
ROBSON DE MELO SOMBRIO
RODRIGO CASAGRANDE BLOSFEND
WELLINTON DELLA DA SILVA
GILBERTO TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
CLAIRTON SOUZA

LUIZ FERNANDO GOULART

CRISTIAN CASAGRANDE DAGOSTIM
RONALDO DA CUNHA

FAGNER DANIELSKI BETT

PAULO CESAR ALMEIDA FORTUNATO
RENATO INDA MACEDO

CHARLAN BETTIOL

RODRIGO LODETTI

FERNANDO MILIOLI BERNARDO

LUIZ JOSE DE OLIVEIRA CANDIDO
EIDI DE FATIMA FERREIRA CORDEIRO
HANDERSON TARTARI NUNES

JOSE LUIZ RODRIGUES

LEONARDO FAVARO

SILVIO DAROS INACIO
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EDMAR DUARTE DA SILVA
ANDRE DA LUZ GUIZZO

EDIO EVILASIO BITENCOURT
IVONIR TOPANOTTI MACARINI
TAYRINI DA SILVA MARCELINO
SANARA FERNANDES GOMES
MARCIA CARRADOR MARCELINO
FABIANA BORGES DA SILVEIRA
ROSVITA RODRIGUES COLONETTI
JAQUELINE BESSA

ANDRESSA BISCARO

MARIA TERESINHA TISNE DAL BO
ANIELI TRENTO

ALINE MAXIMIANO MARTINS
CATIA APARECIDA DOLZAN DA SILVA
ROSANIA MARIA SILVANO
RITTENCNILIDT

ANDREZA SCAINI DAROS
PATRICIO MACEDO DOS SANTOS
LAEL DIAS GOMES

DOUGLAS HENRIQUE HONOFRE
ALEX SANDRO GOMES

JOSE DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
ANTONIO LOPES DA COSTA
PERICLES PRETTO

PAULO RICARDO VICENTE
LUCAS VICENTE FARIAS

JOAO CARLOS VALLAU SILVA
DANIEL TORRES DE SOUZA
JULIANO SCOTTI MADEIRA
WILLIAN NAZARIO DANIEL
MARCELO KAMINSKI CORREA
SERGIO AMANCIO

JOAO FLORENTINO TEIXEIRA DE
~AQTDN

GUSTAVO ZANOLLI SA
MARCELO DA SILVA

HELVIS COMIN

ANGELO CARDOSO NETO
JOCEMAR TEXEIRA

JAIR PACHECO

GLAYCON BRAGA

DIORANDES FARIAS

SALEZIO DA SILVA
RAFAEL DA SILVA

35
27
67
61
25
35
37
41
40
51
33
54
28
29
40
54
39
38
22
26
42
32
53
35
38
40
51
35
34
29
37
43
26
30
30
31
44
49
41
53
37
58
38
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00:42:36
00:42:57
00:48:42
01:12:22
00:50:29
00:55:56
00:56:42
00:58:23
00:58:23
00:58:26
00:59:09
00:59:55
01:01:18
01:01:49
01:02:32
01:07:17
01:12:23
00:35:28
00:39:05
00:39:35
00:40:10
00:40:47
00:41:03
00:41:15
00:41:49
00:42:51
00:43:11
00:43:18
00:43:47
00:43:55
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:45:25
00:45:46
00:45:56
00:46:29
00:46:51
00:46:53
00:46:55
00:46:59
00:47:25
00:47:44
00:48:06
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1266
1259
1281
1239
1295
1335
1235
1268
1248
1260
1296
1246
1276
1227
1262
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1282
1244
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1267
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1334
1238
1283
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1250
1253
1322
1327
1324
1314
1323
1303
1310
1325
1312
1309
1315
1300
1311

JURANDIR BITTENCOURT
JONATHA FERNANDES MACHADO
RAFAEL DEMETRIO

DIEGO DAGOSTIM SALVADOR
TIAGO SILVA DE SOUZA

MARLON DELFINO GREGORIO
AURELIO DA ROSA

LUCIANO MORAES DA SILVA
GLEDISON MARQUES BORGES
JORGE BORGES

TIAGO VICENTE DA BOIT
FERNANDO DO NASCIMENTO
PATRICK DOS REIS GOMES
ALEXSANDRO SCARPARI CARRADOR
JUCEMAR CARDOSO DA SILVA
JULIANO THOMAS

RAMIREZ DA SILVA DIAS
EDUARDO MENDES MATIAS
EDSON DA SILVA MATIAS

MARCOS AURELIO SILVA
LEANDRO DUTRA DA SILVA

PAULO E CAMPOS

RINALDO MENDES

SANDER DOS SANTOS ZUCHINALLI
MURIEL DELFINO GREGORIO
DANILO ALVES CARDOSO
RAULINO DAL BO FILHO

JULIO PEDRO DA SILVA NETO
GUILHERME VOLPATO GOULART
HENZO CARLOS COLONETTI
JOSYELLE MENDES GOMES TARTARI
PATRICIA ANTONIO VIANA ZANOLLI
MARLISE ONOFRE

FRANCIELE FONTANELLA
LUCIANO ALBINO DE ASSUNCAO
ANDREI MACCARI TAVARES
DOUGLAS PEREIRA ALEXANDRE
MURILO ARCENIO DO CANTO
FELIPE FORTUNATO CABRAL
DOLGLAS BOMBAZARO NEVES
GILBERTO ELIAS GUAREZI
AGUINALDO ESTACILIO VIANA
EVANDRO TEIXEIRA BITTENCOURT

55
25
32
34
30
31
52
48
34
56
26
37
38
38
52
37
39
27
a7
48
35
53
45
25
27
31
59
40
28
a7
33
35
43
30
40
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28
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28
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00:48:12
00:48:22
00:48:32
00:48:36
00:48:40
00:48:41
00:48:47
00:49:31
00:49:39
00:49:43
00:50:21
00:50:29
00:50:40
00:50:50
00:51:09
00:51:31
00:51:51
00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:13
00:54:03
00:55:21
00:55:31
00:55:32
00:59:09
01:01:49
01:01:58
01:02:32
01:07:01
01:12:23
00:52:59
00:56:52
01:02:50
01:07:00
00:40:26
00:43:35
00:44:13
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